SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6866
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL27-3, red light - DC
Scanning range
0.1 ... 15 m
Photoelectric reflex switch
Red light for easier alignment
Long range,
high operating reserve

range
max. typical
Order information
Type Order no.
WL27-3E2631 1 027 773
WL27-3F2631 1 027 772
WL27-3P1131 1 027 768
WL27-3P2430 1 027 769
WL27-3P2431 1 027 982
WL27-3P2450 1 027 771
WL27-3P2451 1 027 770
WL27-3P3730 1 027 774
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 867  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14